

C.A.No. 5673-5674 OF 2004

ITEM No.46

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-8 in Civil Appeal Nos.5673-5674/2004

BAKHTAWAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMRIK SINGH

Respondent (s)

( for stay and Office Report )

Date : 17/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rajeev K Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. N M Popli, Adv.  
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Until further orders, the execution of decree under appeal shall remain stayed.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER