

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. /2007 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5673-5674 OF 2004

BAKHTAWAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMRIK SINGH

Respondent(s)

(For recording of compromise)

Date: 01/10/2007 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Garg,Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. B.Sunita Rao,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the interlocutory application on 29th October,
2007.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master